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Mahboob Ahmed

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mahboob Ahmed
Postcode WF6 1UR

Date of birth October 1965
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FIRST STEP CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

MHS CONSULTING LTD
FAMAFORCE LIMITED

FAMACO LIMITED

SPICY KITCHEN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
11499144

11887671
06066151
05985398
04514201

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911848940

911848940

6 Belfry Way
Fairyway Village
Normanton
West Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
11/08/2022

18/03/2019
24/01/2007
01/11/2006
22/08/2002 24/12/2005

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



